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The dates for all the Magnet/Specialty Campus Open Houses are listed below. If you are
interested in having your child attend a campus for their magnet/specialty program, I
would strongly encourage you to attend the Open House for that campus. Each campus’
specialty is listed on the back of this paper. There is also additional information about the
transfer window. Please make sure your phone number and email is up to date in the
online system so you receive all the district call outs with information about transfers!

Feel free to contact me with any questions or concerns!
Robin Forsythe, Harwell School Counselor
robin.forsythe@lubbockisd.org

806.219.5737

magwwe/ S(pecia&y O(pen House Schedule

Date Time Campus
Wednesday, November 2, 2022 6:00 - 7:30 PM | Cavazos Middle School
Monday, November 7, 2022 6:00 - 7:30 PM | Estacado High School
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 6:00 - 7:30 PM | Dunbar College Preparatory Academy
Wednesday, November 9, 2022 6:00 - 7:30 PM | O L Slaton Middle School
Thursday, November 10, 2022 6:00 - 7:30 PM | Atkins Middle School
Monday, November 14, 2022 6:00 - 7:30 PM | Irons Middle School
Tuesday, November 15, 2022 6:00 - 7:30 PM | Coronado High School
Wednesday, November 16, 2022 | 6:00 - 7:30 PM | Monterey High School
Thursday, November 17, 2022 6:00 - 7:30 PM | Evans Middle School
Tuesday, November 29, 2022 6:00 - 7:30 PM | Talkington School for Young Women Leaders
Thursday, December 1, 2022 5:30 - 7:00 PM | Mackenzie Middle School
Monday, December 5, 2022 6:00 - 7:30 PM | Lubbock High School
Tuesday, December 6, 2022 6:00 - 7:30 PM | Hutchinson Middle School
Wednesday, December 7, 2022 6:00 - 7:30 PM | Commander William C. McCool Academy
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Transfer Information

Lubbock ISD TRANSFER WINDOW: December 12 - 21, 2022 ( opens at 8:30 am on
December 12th and closes at 1:00 pm on December 21st)

o Transfer window opens again at 8:30 am on January 5, 2023 and closes at 4:30 pm

on February 3, 2023

Transfers are NOT first come, first serve. Priority will not be given to those who complete
their transfer application arly in the window.
What will help with my transfer:

0 Good attendance and a positive behavior record
You must provide transportation to and from the specialty campuses — bus
transportation is only provided to your home school (bus pick up is available at all middle
schools for Talkington)
For more information on transfers, please visit the Lubbock ISD website for Student
Support, Transfer Information at: www.LubbockISD.org/transfers



